
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2024-2025 - provisional 

AUTUMN TERM 

First day of term Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Half term (inclusive) Monday 28th Oct – Friday 1st November 2024 

Last day of term Friday 20th December 2024 – close at 2pm 

SPRING TERM 

First day of term Tuesday 7th January 2025 

Half term (inclusive) Monday 17th Feb – Friday 21st Feb 2025 

Last day of term Friday 4th April 2025 – close at 2pm 

SUMMER TERM 

First day of term Wednesday 23rd April 2025 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 2025 - school closed 

Half term (inclusive) Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025 

Last day of term Tuesday 22nd July 2025 – close at 2pm 

 
STAFF INSET DAYS – SCHOOL CLOSED 

 Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 

1st half 
term 

Monday 2nd and 
Tuesday 3rd   

September 2024 

Monday 6th January 2025 
 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 

2nd half 
term 

  Monday 2nd June 2025 
 

 

Please note Nursery and Reception start dates in the Autumn Term differ due to home visits 
and phased transition. You will receive your child’s start date as part of the welcome pack 
and will be discussed at the meeting prior to the Autumn Term start.  


